75 39     25 22 50 29 50 46 0 200 136

E02 EDUCATIONAL
TECHNOLOGY /
NURSING
EDUCATION

75 42     25 23         0 100 65

E03 * INTRODUCTION
TO FORENSIC
NURSING

25 23     25 23         0 50 46

                             

Maximum Marks: 350 Grand Total (in figures): 247

Grand Total (in words): Two Hundred and Forty Seven

SGPA:  7.27 Grade:   B+ Result: PASS

College Code & Name: N089--HOSMAT HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING ,BANGALORE.-BANGALORE

Minimum To Pass: 50%-THEORY, 50%-IA, 50%-PIA, 50%-PE, 50%-IA-1, 50%-IA-2, O (OUTSTANDING)->
RANGE- 85%-100%, POINT-10 | A+(EXCELLENT)-> RANGE- 80%-84.99%,POINT-9 | A